is a registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. OPTOKON, a.s. reserves
the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON a.s., Červený Kříž 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic, tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, SALES@OPTOKON.COM 2022-04-11
OPT-SRI Wall Mounting Safe Rack IP65
Description:
Wall  mounting  safe  racks  OPT-SRI  are  designed  for
industrial  applications.  OPT-SRI  racks  provided  IP65
protection class against dust and water ingress. Application

Roof
1U Fiber Management Panel
Ordering code:
OPT-SRI - 65 - 15U - x - X
  Size  Height  Colour  Lock
  (Width+Depth)  (Unit)  G (Grey) RAL7035  L 1 point locking system
      B (Black) RAL9005  3L 3 point locking system
Products with depth 600 mm
Product number Description Height
(U)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
OPT-SRI-66-04U-x-X 4U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 4 245 600 600
OPT-SRI-66-06U-x-X 6U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 6 335 600 600
OPT-SRI-66-09U-x-X 9U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 9 470 600 600
OPT-SRI-66-12U-x-X 12U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 12 600 600 600
OPT-SRI-66-15U-x-X 15U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 15 735 600 600
OPT-SRI-66-18U-x-X 18U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 18 870 600 600
OPT-SRI-66-21U-x-X 21U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 21 1000 600 600
OPT-SRI-66-24U-x-X 24U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 24 1135 600 600
OPT-SRI-66-28U-x-X 28U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 28 1315 600 600
Products with depth 500 mm
Product number Description Height
(U)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
OPT-SRI-65-04U-x-X 4U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 4 245 600 500
is a registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. OPTOKON, a.s. reserves
the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON a.s., Červený Kříž 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic, tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, SALES@OPTOKON.COM 2022-04-11
OPT-SRI-65-06U-x-X 6U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 6 335 600 500
OPT-SRI-65-09U-x-X 9U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 9 470 600 500
OPT-SRI-65-12U-x-X 12U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 12 600 600 500
OPT-SRI-65-15U-x-X 15U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 15 735 600 500
OPT-SRI-65-18U-x-X 18U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 18 870 600 500
OPT-SRI-65-21U-x-X 21U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 21 1000 600 500
OPT-SRI-65-24U-x-X 24U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 24 1135 600 500
OPT-SRI-65-28U-x-X 28U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 28 1315 600 500
Products with depth 400 mm
Product number Description Height
(U)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
OPT-SRI-64-04U-x-X 4U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 4 245 600 400
OPT-SRI-64-06U-x-X 6U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 6 335 600 400
OPT-SRI-64-09U-x-X 9U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 9 470 600 400
OPT-SRI-64-12U-x-X 12U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 12 600 600 400
OPT-SRI-64-15U-x-X 15U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 15 735 600 400
OPT-SRI-64-18U-x-X 18U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 18 870 600 400
OPT-SRI-64-21U-x-X 21U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 21 1000 600 400
OPT-SRI-64-24U-x-X 24U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 24 1135 600 400
OPT-SRI-64-28U-x-X 28U 19" Wall mounting rack, IP65 28 1315 600 400
Note: 4U and 6U height is not produced with 3 point locking system.